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LIQUOR LICENCES 5th March 2019 

TO: ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES COMMITTEE 

FOR INFORMATION 

 
 

Linkage to Council Strategy (2015-19) 
Strategic Theme Accelerating Our Economy and Contributing to 

Prosperity 

Outcome Implementation of statutory requirements 

Lead Officer Head of Health & Built Environment 

Cost: (If applicable) Officer time spend processing application offset by 
licence fee 

 
LICENSING (NORTHERN IRELAND) ORDER 1996 
 
LIQUOR LICENCE 
 
The undernoted applications for grant, renewal, transfer or grant of an occasional 
Intoxicating Liquor Licence have been received and acknowledged to Court Service 
during the report period. 
 

Name and Address of 
Premises 

Date and Time  Type of Liquor Licence  

Ballinlea Orange Hall 
76 Straid Road 
Ballycastle 
BT54 6NW 

Friday 8th February 
2019 from 7pm to 
Saturday 9th February 
2019 at 1am 

Occasional 

Coleraine Branch 
The Royal British Legion 
6 Beresford Road 
Coleraine 
BT52 1HE 

Saturday 23rd February 
2019 from 8pm to 
11.59pm 

Occasional 

Coleraine Branch 
The Royal British Legion 
6 Beresford Road 
Coleraine 
BT52 1HE 

Saturday 9th February 
2019 from 8pm to 
11.59pm 

Occasional 

Parish Centre 
Chapel Road 
Cushendall 

Saturday 9th March 
2019 from 6pm to 
Sunday 10th March 2019 
at 1am 

Occasional 
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Parish Centre 
Chapel Road 
Cushendall 

Saturday 2nd February 
2019 from 6pm to 
Sunday 3rd February 
2019 at 1am 

Occasional 

Armoy Orange Hall 
43 Carrowreagh Road 
Armoy 
BT53 8TA 

Saturday 2nd February 
2019 from 7pm to 
Sunday 3rd February 
2019 at 1am 

Occasional 

Old Council Chamber 
Town Hall 
1 Townhead Street 
Ballymoney 
BT53 6BE 
 

Friday 1st March 2019 
from 7pm to 11.30pm 
and Saturday 2nd March 
2019 from 7pm to 
11.30pm 

Occasional 

Old Council Chamber 
Town Hall 
1 Townhead Street 
Ballymoney 
BT53 6BE 
 

Monday 4th March 2019 
from 7pm to 11.30pm, 
Tuesday 5th March 2019 
from 7pm to 11.30pm, 
Wednesday 6th March 
2019 from 7pm to 
11.30pm 
Thursday 7th March 
2019 from 7pm to 
11.30pm and  
Friday 8th March 2019 
from 7pm to 1am on 
Saturday 9th March 
2019 

Occasional 

Roe Valley Arts and Cultural 
Centre 
24 Main Street 
Limavady 
BT49 0FJ 

Saturday 9th March 
2019 from 8pm to 
11.30pm 

Occasional  

Roe Valley Arts and Cultural 
Centre 
24 Main Street 
Limavady 
BT49 0FJ 

Friday 22nd March 2019 
from 7pm to 11.30pm 

Occasional 

 


